
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name:  Purchase of Blankets, Pillows, Pillowcases,   Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
  Cots and Passenger Amenity Kits 
 
 Specification No.:   1207654  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation  
 
 Conference Date:   Thursday March 25, 2021  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 11:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-7089 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Junius 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-7603 
michael.junius@cityofchicago.org 

Lorel Blameuser 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1948 Lorel.Blameuser2@cityofchicago.org 

Farrah Acheson 
NCE (New Concierge Enterprises, Las 
Vegas) subsidiary of Aviserv Airport 
Services 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 
International Airport Sahar 
Road Andheri East 
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 
400099 

702-695-9150 Farrah.Acheson@aviserv.co 

Robert Butler-Bey Equity Industrial Supply 
2000 S. 25Th Ave 
Broadview, IL 60155 

708-450-0000 robbutler@equityindustrialsupply.com 

April McNeil Plum Select 
1589 Skeet Club Rd 
High Point, NC 27265 

336-479-3097 admin@plumselect.com 

Liliana Petrov LSG Services, Inc. 
5929 N. Talman Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60659 

312-543-2723 lpetrov@lsjincorporated.com 

mailto:thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org


 

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Edison Aguinaldo de 
Vera 

NCE (New Concierge Enterprises, Las 
Vegas) subsidiary of Aviserv Airport 
Services 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 
International Airport Sahar 
Road Andheri East 

516-673-8636 sonnyville@msn.com 

Stephen Taylor The Will Group Inc. 
401 S. Carlton Avenue  
Wheaton, IL 60187 

941-457-7486 staylor@thewillgroup.com 

Monique Breault SideBar 
2323 W. Behrend Dr.  
Phoenix, AZ 85027 

623 292 2340 moniqueb@gosidebar.com 

Florence Hardy ReJuve Rejuvenation Suites: 
520 N Michigan Ave Suite 227, 
Chicago, IL 60611 

773-245-3569 rest@therejuve.com 

Marsuzette Walker 
Discovery Promotions and 
Merchandising 

2863 W. 95th ST  #143-153 
Naperville, IL 60564 

630-585-7821 walker@DPandMerch.com 

Dawn Coleman Silk Screen Express, Inc. 
7611 W. 185th Street 
Tinley Park, IL 60477 

708.845.5600 dcoleman@silkscreenx.com 

Chruthy K. Nitsom Promotional Manufacturing 
250 Consumers Road, Suite 502 
North York, ON  M2J 4V6 
Canada 

416-850-7860 chruthy@nitsompromos.com 

 


